Rehearsal Schedule

Tue. October 23,2012

2nd Suite 311 Movement - 7:15-7:45
4 Scottish 1st Movement - 7:45-8:15
0 Magnum - 8:30-9:00

Tue. October 30,2012

2nd Syite 4th Movement - 7:15-7:45
4 Scottish 4th Movement - 7:45-8:15
Irish Tune - 8:30-9:00

Tue. November 6, 2012

2nd Syite 1st Movement - 7:15-7:45
4 Scottish 2rd Movement - 7:45-8:15
Beatles Love - 8:30-9:00

Tue. November 13, 2012

2nd Suite 2nd Movement - 7:15-7:45
4Scottish 314 Movement - 7:45-8:15
Sea Songs - 8:30-9:00

Tue. November 20, 2012

0 Magnum - 7:15-7:45

Irish Tune - 7:45-8:00

Beatles Love - 8:00-8:15

4 Scottish 4th Movement - 8:30-9:00

Tue. November 27, 2012

Irish Tune - 7:15-7:45

Sea Songs - 7:45-8:00

2nd Suite Movement 2 - 8:00-8:15

4 Scottish 2nd Movement - 8:30-9:00

Tue. December 4, 2012

Sea Songs - 7:15-7:45

2nd Suite Movement 4 - 7:45-8:00
Andrew Lloyd Webber - 8:00-8:15
4 Scottish 1st Movement - 8:30-9:00

Tue. December 11, 2012

2nd Suite Movement 3 - 7:15-7:45

0 Magnum - 7:45-8:00

Irish Tune - 8:-15

4 Scottish 31 Movement - 8:30-9:00




Tue. December 18, 2012
2nd Syite All Movements - 7:05-7:30
Beatles Love

0 Magnum

Sea Songs - 7:30-8:15
Irish Tune

Andrew Lloyd Webber

4 Scottish All Movements - 8:30-9:00

Tue. January 8, 2013
2nd Syite All Movements - 7:05-7:30
Beatles Love

0 Magnum

Sea Songs - 7:30-8:15
Irish Tune

Andrew Lloyd Webber

4 Scottish All Movements - 8:30-9:00

Tue. January 15, 2013
2nd Syite All Movements - 7:05-7:30
Beatles Love

0 Magnum

Sea Songs - 7:30-8:15
Irish Tune

Andrew Lloyd Webber

4 Scottish All Movements - 8:30-9:00

Concert
Sunday, January 20, 2013
3:00pm
Canfield High School Auditorium

Concert Order

Second Suite in F
Beatles Love

0 Magnum Mysterium
Sea Song

Irish Tune

Andrew Lloyd Webber
Four Scottish Dances



